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Oberflaichenbehandlung 2021

Name
331 Kistenstiege
422 Hlnteler-Weg
224 Krummbergweg
245 Aupert-Weg
540 Wermelt-Weg
259 Buschbreidenweg
261 Kleibreide-Weg
341 Beuker-Weg
490 Verbindung Radbahn-Kortimweg
492 Kortumweg

Bauernschaft
Temming
Bombeck
Bombeck
Bockelsdorf
Westhellen
Bockelsdorf
Bockelsdorf
Temming
Hamern
Hamern

Ausfiihrung
voll

partiell und voll
2*partiell und voll
voll

voll

partiell und voll
voll

partiell und voll
voll

voll

vorgesehene Strallen fiir den Reparaturzug

Lange
450,00
160,00
100,00
660,00
910,00
670,00
730,00
800,00
200,00
615,00

Einbaubreite
3,00
5,00
7,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,50

gesamt

[Fliche m?] Preis (€/m?)

1.350,00
800,00
700,00

1.980,00

2.730,00

2.010,00

2.190,00

2.400,00
600,00

2.152,50

16.912,50

1,20

Kosten

20.295,00



